
Semester: WS 2022/2023

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo

Sprachpraktisches
Aufbaumodul: Persisch
(ab 24.10., nicht 17.10.)

SP17/02.19

Sprachpraktisches
Basismodul 1: Persisch
(ab 24.10., nicht 17.10.)

SP17/00.13

Die iranische Fernsehserie
Khatun - Sehen, Verstehen,
Diskutieren
(ab 24.10.)

SP17/02.19

Di

Klassische persische
Geschichten nacherzählt

SP17/01.18

Sprachpraktisches
Aufbaumodul: Persisch

SP17/02.19

Sprachpraktisches
Aufbaumodul: Persisch

SP17/01.19

Mi

Sprachpraktisches
Basismodul 1: Persisch

SP17/00.13

Do Fr

Sprachpraktisches
Aufbaumodul: Persisch

SP17/02.19

Sprachpraktisches
Basismodul 1: Persisch
(nur 21.10.)

SP17/01.19

Sprachpraktisches
Basismodul 1: Persisch
(ab 28.10., nicht 21.10.)

SP17/00.13

Stand: Sonntag, 23 Juni 2024 12:07:56


